Field Wireable
The Circuit Guard commercial grade plug is
available in automatic reset and manual reset
versions. The product features three cable
grommets for proper strain relief. The housing
is constructed of high strength polycarbonate material.
Single Outlet Portable Line Cords
Single outlet line cords are available in manual and auto-
matic reset versions. Line cords may be ordered in two
foot or twenty-five foot lengths.
Triple-Tap Portable Line Cords
Triple-tap line cords may be ordered in two foot and twen-
ty-five foot lengths. Line cords are available in both manual
reset and automatic reset models.  Manual reset models
are recommended for safe-start applications.
OEM Equipment Integrated Cord Sets
Cord sets feature black cord with flying leads on one end.
These replacement cord sets are available in fifteen foot
and thirty-five foot lengths. Cord sets may be ordered in
either manual or automatic reset versions.
Hubbell Tough,
Hubbell Safe!
Automatic Reset Manual Reset
Circuit Guard®
Commercial Grade, Portable Ground Fault
Features
• Automatic or manual reset
(safe-start) versions.
• Meets OSHA regulations for open
neutral relay protection.
• High reliability mechanical flag
indicates ground fault and power
status.
• Raintight NEMA 3R housing is
rated for indoor and outdoor use.
• Internal o-rings seal around test
and reset buttons.
• Strain relief grommets fit #12
AWG through #18 AWG cord.
• Line cords feature high visibility,
tough, yellow 12/3 SJEOW cord.
• OEM cord sets feature black
cord and stripped wire leads.
Cord is high flex 14/3 SJEOOW.
• cULus listed class A GFCI
protection.
GFP4C15M GFPOEM GFP15M GFP5266CYGFP3C20MTL
GFP515A GFP2CA GFP2TTM GFP15LA
Circuit Guard®        Commercial Grade, Portable Ground Fault
Commercial Grade GFCI Product Offering
Catalog Number Description Length
Commercial Grade GFCI Plug (Field Wireable)
GFP515A 15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Automatic Reset n/a
GFP515M 15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Manual Reset n/a
Commercial Grade GFCI Line Cord Single Outlet
GFP2CA 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Automatic Reset 2'
GFP2CM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 2'
GFP25CA 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Automatic Reset 25'
GFP25CM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 25'
Commercial Grade GFCI Line Cord with Triple Tap
GFP2TTA 15A 120V AC, GFCI Triple Tap Line Cord, Automatic Reset 2'
GFP2TTM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Triple Tap Line Cord, Manual Reset 2'
GFP25TTA 15A 120V AC, GFCI Triple Tap Line Cord, Automatic Reset 25'
GFP25TTM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Triple Tap Line Cord, Manual Reset 25'
Commercial Grade OEM Equipment Integrated Cord Sets
GFP15LA 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Automatic Reset 15'
GFP15LM 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Manual Reset 15'
GFP35LA 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Automatic Reset 35'
GFP35LM 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Manual Reset 35'
Industrial Grade Product Offering
Catalog Number Description Length
Industrial Grade Portable GFCI Line Cords Straight Blade
GFP4C15A 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Automatic Reset 18"
GFP4C15M 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 18"
GFP6C15A 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Automatic Reset 6'
GFP6C15M 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 6'
GFP25C15A 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Automatic Reset 25'
GFP25C15M 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 25'
GFP3C20M 20A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 3'
GFP50C15WM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 50'
GFP100C15WM 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset 100'
GFP3C15MTL 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset, Twist-Lock® 3'
GFP3C20MTL 20A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset, Twist-Lock® 3'
Industrial Grade OEM Equipment Integrated Cord Sets
GFPOEMM 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Manual Reset 15'
GFPOEMA 15A 120V AC, GFCI w/ Flying Leads, Automatic Reset 10'
Portable Plug-In, GFCI Tester, Multi-Outlet Portable, & GFCI Module
GFP315A 15A 120V AC, GFCI 3-Outlet Plug-In n/a
GFT2G 20A 120V AC, GFCI Tester (Measures leakage 1-7 mA) n/a
GFP15M 15A 120V AC, Heavy Duty 4-Outlet Portable GFCI 6'
GFP20M 20A 120V AC, Heavy Duty 4-Outlet Portable GFCI 6'
GFM20 20A 120V AC, NEMA 3R GFCI Module Manual Reset n/a
Industrial Grade GFCI Plug and Line Cord
GFP5266CY 15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Manual Reset, Yellow n/a
GFP5266C 15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Manual Reset, Black n/a
GFP1C 15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord with GFP5266CY Plug 1'